N

Nome
1° TIJUCANO
2° SEM LIMITE
3° MERCENARIO
4° TALIBA
58 CAPITAO
6° SAFADAO
7° ZE PEQUENO
8° FALC&EO
9° VIAGRINHA
10° PASSARELA
11° CAPITAO
12° BONECO DOIDO
13° GRANADA
14° FLORIPA
15° NARUTO
16° FUZIL
17° FURIA
18° BALAEIRO
19° CHORAO
20° OURO BRANCO
21° SOLDADO
22° FAISCA
23° PIPO
24° FANATICO
25° TURBINADO
26° FLEXINHA
27° FURACAO
28° CORINGA
29° PITANGA
30° GRU

Anilha
038185
024042
014417
087945
SISPASS 02984
SISPASS 08814
SISPASS 02153
048450
SISPASS 01302
021133
SISPASS 02363
015641
SISPASS 01676
IBAMA 239179
139297
SISPASS 02968
218667
IBAMA 141878
012085
SISPASS 00014
SISPASS 05707
IBAMA 150165
SISPASS 00143
105862
SISPASS 04182
IBAMA 246671
IBAMA 273080
165440
SISPASS 03489
013018

Dono

MASSUEL ORLANDO SIMAS
JOANA RODRIGO
JOSé CARLOS CaNDIDO JUNIOR

LUIZ

RILDO CONCEICAO
VANDERLEI SOUZA

GEAN GRIMES

FABRICIO TRAINOTTI

RONALDO

JEFFERSON VARGAS

FERNANDO M.B.
DEIVID MELO
DOGLAS COBRA
JHNATAN
JHONATAN

GABRIEL MOTTA
VANDERLEI DE SOUZA

LUIZ H. VOITENA
SIDNEI NUNES

TIAGO L. CLEMES

GEAN

MICHEO SANTOS

ARLEI
ADEMILSON
JOSE AUGUSTO
OMEI CASTILHO

GAUCHO

MARCOS FLORIANO MAFRA

JUCILANO R,
RONALDO

Cidade
TIJUCAS
CAMBORIU
SJB
TIJUCAS
SJB
SJB
IT
NT
PB
SAO JOAO BATISTA
TIJUCAS
TIJUCAS
IT
CN
CANELINHA
NT
SAO JOAO BATISTA
SJB
SAO JOA BATISTA
SJB
IT
TIJUCAS
SJ
TIJUCAS
TIJUCAS
CN
TIJUCAS

TIJUCAS

10/15 min
62/128
58/121
123/113
81/112
80/100
71/90
21/88
59/86
32/86
80/85
38/84
81/82
75176
63/76
56/76
42/74
111/60

17/54
105/50
77/50
74/50
62/50
62/45
94/44
88/44
49/41
30/37
52/39
65/35
53/18
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ACPC

Pontos
30
29
28
27
26
25
24
23
22
21
20
19
18
17
16
115
14
13
12
11
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